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1

2

3

Exhaust/cable/
servo system

Easymount Blackbox 
Sportster 2 4 5

2 4 5
Blackbox Y Cable

4C

4B
4A

4D

5A

5B

5C

Mode Switch
for Blackbox

2B
2A

EA

3

2

use at step 7 
4 OEM

2x

6

only for ’04-’13 models

use at step 7 OEM

1

5

4D 5A2 +

5
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4

4B

4B

4A

4A

4

4A OEM4 Pole

1

6 Pole

1

Option 1 Option 2: Canbus

Speed
signal

4B

NL
DE
GB

Groen
Grün
Green

12 3

1

NL
DE
GB

Lichtgroen-Geel
Hellgrün-Gelb
Light green-Yellow

2

NL
DE
GB

Zwart-Blauw
Schwarz-Blau
Black-Blue

2

+ 4A OEM+



DR-130422-04 4/5

5

6

2A 4C+

Service

2A

2B

Option 1

1

2

Option 2 1

2

2

6

1 6

Optional!

Cats
1

Assembly
Kit

2x
CA

16x
TW

Items needed at step 7

EA
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7

8

DR-301042-01    

8 Mounting set  BE-301042 for Dyna Streetbob 2007 Up items required

Note: may contain spare parts * Dyna Streetbob (check price list for model classification) 22-09-2014

**OEM=Original Equipment Manufacturer

No 
Warranty

3x 10 mm

Optional!1

2

3

4

4x

W1

1x

W2

SW

B2

W1

OEM

OEM

SW

B1

W1

SW

B1

W1

300 km

27Nm

A

B

W2

39,3mm

16,5mm

Shorty

27,3mm

12,9mm

Jekillbom
bs

ø 10mm

SizeNr. Nm
M8

B2

W1

SW
B1

M8
M8x30
M8x40 30Nn

-

-
25Nn

PACK 42

PACK 42
M8x4W2 - PACK 42

PACK 42
PACK 42

Included in

 

B1 B1
3x 1x

SW

4x

STEP 2

2x

Models 2004-2013

Models 2014 up

2

1
2

Complete
System
Check!

3


